
DISCLAIMER: Data presented here should be considered preliminary and are subject to change.

Total Responses

3,478
No change over previous week

Progress to Goal

115.9%

Completion Rate

95.9%

Connection to Delaware County 3,478

Live in Delaware County

Work in Delaware County

Use services in Delaware County

Go to school/college in Delaware
County
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90%

44%

40%

7%

City, Town, or Borough 3,091

Haverford Township
Upper Darby Township

Concord Township
Bethel Township

Springfield Township
Upper Chichester Township

Nether Providence Township
Ridley Township

Media Borough
Aston Township

Chester City
Lansdowne Borough

Radnor Township
Upper Providence Township

Middletown Township
Marple Township

Swarthmore Borough
Brookhaven Borough

Chester Heights Borough
Glenolden Borough

Yeadon Borough
Aldan Borough

Clifton Heights Borough
Marcus Hook Borough

Ridley Park Borough
Newtown Township

Darby Township
Morton Borough

Sharon Hill Borough
Darby Borough

Chester Township
Prospect Park Borough

Norwood Borough
Trainer Borough

Edgmont Township
Lower Chichester Township

Chadds Ford Township
Collingdale Borough
Thornbury Township

Rutledge Borough
Parkside Borough
Folcroft Borough

East Lansdowne Borough
Rose Valley Borough
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How long have you been in Delaware County? 3,472

Less than 1 year

1-2 years

3-5 years

6-10 years

More than 10 years
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3%

5%

7%

8%

78%

Age Range 3,418

18-24
years

25-34
years

35-44
years

45-54
years

55-64
years

65-74
years

75-84
years

85+

4%
8%

19%
21%

19% 19%

7%

1%
10%

20%

30%

Sex Assigned 3,417

Female

Male

Prefer not to say

0% 20% 40% 60%

74%

24%

2%
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LGBTQIA+ 3,375

No

Prefer not to say

Yes

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

92%

3%

6%

Race/Ethnicity 3,413

American Indian or Alaskan Native

Asian or Asian American

Black/African American/African

Hispanic/Latino/LatinX

Native Hawaiian or other Pacific
Islander

Other

Prefer not to answer

White/Caucasian
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2%

3%

11%

3%

1%

1%

4%

81%

Relationship/Marital Status 3,386

Domestic Partner

Married

Never Married

Separated/Divorced

Widowed
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5%

62%

16%

10%

6%

Country of Origin 3,350

China
Germany

India
Ireland

Italy
Liberia

Sierra Leone
United Kingdom of Great Britain ...

United States of America
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0%
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93%

Education Level 3,405

Some
High

School ...

High
School

graduate ...

Technical
school

Some
college
courses

Associate’
s Degree

Bachelor’s
Degree

Master’s
Degree

Doctoral
Degree

Prefer not
to answer

1%

7%
3%

11%
7%

28% 31%

10%

1%10%

20%

30%

40%

Outreach Method 3,262

County newsletters or email lists

Facebook

Television

Delaware County Public Health
Website

Instagram

Posters in waiting rooms or other
public spaces

Radio

Newspaper

School newsletters

Twitter

Other

Updates or newsletters from
religious centers
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51%

42%

33%

30%

23%

21%

19%

17%

15%

10%

9%

5%

Average Annual Household Income 3,389

Less than
$25,000

$25,000 -
$49,999

$50,000 -
$74,999

$75,000 -
$99,999

$100,000 -
$149,999

$150,000 + Prefer not to
answer
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18%
24%

17%

20%

40%

Group Identification 3,262

Adult with children (parent or ...

Adult with no children

Single parent

Caregiver

Immigrant

Person with a disability

Veteran or Active Duty

Other

None

Person experiencing ...

Refugee/Asylum Seeker
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27%
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